
Form for filing Rate Schedules For MONROE COUNTY _ 
Community, Town or Cit y .,, 

P . S . C . NO. X 1 

MONROE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. -------Name of Issuing Corporation 

• 

SHEET NO. ------ ------~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

.All consumers using 5/8" x 3/4" meters 

First 2,000 gallens @ 
Next 3,000 gallons @ 
Next 5,000 gallons @ 
Over 10,000 gallons @ 

All consumers using l" meters 

First 5,000 gallons 
next 3,000 , ~lons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 13,000 gallons 

All consumers using 2" meters 

First 16,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 24,ooo gallons 

$8, 00 minimum 
3.00 per l,ooo gallons 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

$18 .20 minimum 
3,00 per 1,000 gallons 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

$43,20 minimum 
3.00 per 1,000 gallons 
2.50 gx per 1,000 gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

rates based on monthly El!IMSJG}fiim:K consumption. 

CHECKED 
Public Service Commission 

iVI AR l 7 l~ o~ 
by-4~ 

RATES AND TARIFFS 

DATE EFFECTIVE 

TITLE Chairman 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

March 27, 1 981 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentu c ky1b 1b 
111 in Case No. 7984 dated March 27, 1981 

~ 


